
Year: Date Ordered:

Please indicate how many of each item you would like to order 

PRICE

3/4yrs 

(24")

5/6yrs 

(26")

7/8yrs 

(28")

9/10yrs 

(30")

11/12yrs 

(32")

13yrs 

(34") Small 
TOTAL 

COST

Items 

Issued

Items 

Ordered

White Polo Shirt 

(with Logo)
£7.00

Red Sweatshirt    

(with Logo)

£9.50

£12.00

Red V-necked 

Cardigan (with 

Logo)

£10.50

£14.00

Red P.E. T-Shirt     

(with Logo)
£4.50

22/24" 26/28" 30/32" 34/36"

Unsized 

Items

P.E. Bag £5.00

Small Book Bag 

(no strap)
£7.00

Medium Book Bag 

(with strap)
£8.00

Red School Tie £2.60

Payment 

Envelopes
£3.10

Payment must accompany order
TOTAL PRICE:

Cheques payable to 'St Margaret Clitherow Academy'.  
AMOUNT PAID:

 Orders will be issued when cheques are cleared.
CHANGE:

DATE PAID:

&-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Class/Year:
Ordered items to follow:Number of items enclosed:

Child's Name:

DATE ORDER 

READY/ISSUED:

ST MARGARET CLITHEROW CATHOLIC VOLUNTARY ACADEMY

Office Use:

Black Shadow 

Stripe Shorts

SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

£4.00
18/20"

Not available

Child's Name:

Data/Uniform/Parents Uniform Order-Master (Jan 2020)                         


