## ST MARGARET CLITHEROW CATHOLIC VOLUNTARY ACADEMY

## SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

					ı			ı				
Child's Name:					Year:			Date Ordered:				
Please indicate h	now man	v of each	item v	ou wou	ıld like t	to order						
											Office Use:	
	PRICE		3/4yrs (24")	5/6yrs (26")	7/8yrs (28")	9/10yrs (30")	11/12yrs (32")	13yrs (34")	Small	TOTAL COST	Items Issued	Items Ordered
White Polo Shirt (with Logo)	£7.00											
Red Sweatshirt (with Logo)	£9.50								£12.00			
Red V-necked Cardigan (with Logo)	£10.50								£14.00			
Red P.E. T-Shirt (with Logo)	£4.50											
Black Shadow Stripe Shorts	£4.00		18/20"		22/24"	26/28"	30/32"	34/36"				
		Unsized	Not av	ailable								
		Items										
P.E. Bag	£5.00											
Small Book Bag (no strap)	£7.00											
Medium Book Bag (with strap)	£8.00											
Red School Tie	£2.60											
Payment Envelopes	£3.10											
Payment must accompany order							TOTAL PRICE:					
Cheques payable to 'St Margaret Clitherow Academy'.							AMOUNT PAID:					
							CHANGE:					
							DATE PAID:					
							DATE ORDER READY/ISSUED:					
<b>*&lt;</b>												-
Child's Name:							Class/Year:					
Number of items enclosed:							Ordered items to follow:					